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Red Division

Harry Long Balls
Rabbit

GOAT

MEGA TRON

Blue Division

Ballers

K Town 5.6 24 FD
Lunatic Fringe 17
Chaos Wrangler

White Division

Lost at Sea
Cheetah jr
(1.1) WoW (R)
Mr.BossDaddy

Total Points

Cheetah jr
Ballers

Harry Long Balls
K Town 5.6 24 FD
Lunatic Fringe 17
Rabbit

(1.1) WoW (R)
GOAT

Lost at Sea
Chaos Wrangler
Mr.BossDaddy
MEGA TRON
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2241.70
2193.15
2157.95
2135.00
2119.70
2119.05
2092.90
2071.80
2045.15
1957.00
1933.75
1823.00
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.429
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.357

DIV
4-2

4-2
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

PF
1807.30
1768.60
1712.70
1532.20

PF
1847.65
1751.10
1679.20
1599.00

PF
1648.90
1739.05
1577.25
1578.15

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
1672.35
1668.30
1747.15
1735.90

PA
1596.50
1767.20
1737.55
1821.90

PA
1547.75
1588.45
1726.40
1631.65

PTS
2157.95
2119.05
2071.80
1823.00

PTS
2193.15
2135.00
2119.70
1957.00

PTS
2045.15
2241.70
2092.90
1933.75
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